197000034584 HOLD UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 FOR PICKUP BY (850) 681-6528 UCC SERVICES ING & SEARCI **OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)** 651732 374 70000246 -03/20/98--01085 n43 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 CORPORATION NAME(S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): Details and Design the. Certified Copy Pick Up Time Walk Ir 8 MAR 20  $\widetilde{\mathsf{m}}$ Certificate of States RUSH Certificate of Good Standing Pietocopy m <u>5</u> ARTICLES ONLY  $\underline{\circ}$ g NO N ALL CHARTER DOCS NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Amendment Profit х NonProfit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal FICTITIOUS NAME SEARCH Other Merger CORP SEARCH OTHER FILINGS **REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION** Amen + N.C 20 PH12: 54 3-24-98 54 Annual Report Foreign Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Other Ordered By: Date:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 20, 1998

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: DETAILS AND DESIGN, INC. Ref. Number: P97000034584

corrected/ resubmitted. nav we have nave file nave file nave file nave file We have received your document for DETAILS AND DESIGN, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

**Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist** 

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

98 MAR 24 AM 9: 3-

RECEIVER

Letter Number: 498A00015199

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

1. The following provisions of the Articles of Incorporation of **Details and Design, Inc.**, a Florida corporation, as filed in the offices of the Secretary of State, State of Florida in Tallahassee, Florida on 17th day of April, 1997, and assigned document number P97000034584, be and they are hereby amended in the following particulars:

ARTICLE FIRST is hereby amended to read as follows:

The name of the corporation is Keena Price Interior Design Associates, Inc.

ARTICLE FIFTH is hereby amended to change the address to 5185 Castello Drive #3, Naples, FL 34103.

ARTICLES SIXTH & SEVENTH is hereby amended to increase the Directors to three and listed as follows:

Maria C. Price	5185 Castello Drive #3 Naples, FL 34103
Deborah Keena	5185 Castello Drive #3 Naples, FL 34103
R. Scott Price	2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 315 Naples, FL 34105

2. The foregoing amendments were adopted by the majority of the Shareholders eligible to vote on the 19th day of March, 1998.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we, the President and Secretary of the Corporation, have executed these Articles of Amendment this 19th day of March, 1998.

Maria C. Price, Sole Shareholder/President



STATE OF FLORIDA ) ) SS COUNTY OF COLLIER )

u i u s Astron

> BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Maria C. Price, known to me to be the President of Keena Price Interior Design Associates, Inc., who executed the foregoing Articles of Amendment and they acknowledged before me that they executed such instrument for the purposes therein stated.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this day of March, 1998.

Notary Public - State of Florida My Commission Expires:

corporat\keenapri\aoi.amd

